Keysight Technologies
N6700 Modular Power System Family
Low-Profile MPS Mainframes
N6700B–N6702A, N6710B–N6712A
DC Power Modules N6731B–N6786A
Data Sheet
Small Size and Flexibility for ATE
Built-in measurement of voltage

Note: This option is available only on model N6712A
17 | Keysight | N6700 Modular Power System Family - Data Sheet
Ordering Information, continued
Modules as options to N6710B,
N6711A, or N6712A
Order 1 to 4 modules as options to an
N6710B, N6711A or N6712A, specify its
model number, followed by “-ATO.”
For example, to order an N6731B as an
option to the N6710B, you would specify
“-ATO.” For example, to order an N6731B
as an option to the N6710B, you would
specify “N6731B-ATO”as the option. (To
order modules as separate products, see
page 16). If the sum of the power of the
modules exceeds the available output
power rating on the mainframe, see page
4 for an explanation of Keysight’s power
management capability.
You can individually specify each option
for each module. For example, you can
order one module with Option 761 Output
Disconnect Relays while the remaining
modules have no relay options.
Module options for N6710B, N6711A, and N6712A systems
N6730 50 W
DC power modules
N6731B-ATO 5 V, 10 A, 50 W DC power module
N6732B-ATO 8 V, 6.25 A, 50 W DC power module
N6733B-ATO 20 V, 2.5 A, 50 W DC power module
N6734B-ATO 35 V, 1.5 A, 50 W DC power module
N6735B-ATO 60 V, 0.8 A, 50 W DC power module
N6736B-ATO 100 V, 0.5 A, 50 W DC power module
N6740 100 W
DC power modules
N6741B-ATO 5 V, 20 A, 100 W DC power module
N6742B-ATO 8 V, 12.5 A, 100 W DC power module